Ilmtaler Gumpersdorf

Jugendergebnisse

Jugendwanderpokal

von Michael L.echner

Ll e =

2011

(ausgeschossen auf einen 75,0 Teiler)

Zinnbauer Maria
Wycisk Tobias
Lugsch Timo

Huber Simon
Mohler Merlin
Schacht]l Matthias
Schaipp Tobias
Fiiracker Verena
Fottner Verena
Ko6lbl Sebastian
Schmid Tomas
Gambock Fabian
Mohler Marvin
Schlaps Lukas
Gernh#user Magdalena
Probstl Christina
Huber Veronika
Oberhauser Benedikt
Probstl Betina

78,3 Teiler

68,1 Teiler

88,5 Teiler
102,3 Teiler
105,6 Teiler

31,3 Teiler
120,4 Teiler
125,9 Teiler
152,4 Teiler
162,1 Teiler
190,3 Teiler
190,7 Teiler
194,4 Teiler
213,9 Teiler
286,5 Teiler
392,2 Teiler
406,0 Teiler
411,6 Teiler
591,7 Teiler

+ 3,3
- 6,9
+ 135
+ 273
+ 30,6
- 43,7
+ 45,4
+ 50,9
+ 77,4
+ 87,1
+115,3
+115.7
+119,4
+138.,9
+211,5
+317,2
+331,0
+336,6
+516,7



