Jugendwanderpokal von Michael Lechner 2011

(ausgeschossen auf einen 75,0 Teiler)

1.	Zinnbauer Maria	78,3 Teiler	+ 3,3
2.	Wycisk Tobias	68,1 Teiler	- 6,9
3.	Lugsch Timo	88,5 Teiler	+ 13,5
4.	Huber Simon	102,3 Teiler	+ 27,3
5.	Möhler Merlin	105,6 Teiler	+ 30,6
6.	Schachtl Matthias	31,3 Teiler	- 43,7
7.	Schaipp Tobias	120,4 Teiler	+ 45,4
8.	Füracker Verena	125,9 Teiler	+ 50,9
9.	Fottner Verena	152,4 Teiler	+ 77,4
10.	Kölbl Sebastian	162,1 Teiler	+ 87,1
11.	Schmid Tomas	190,3 Teiler	+115,3
12.	Gamböck Fabian	190,7 Teiler	+115,7
13.	Möhler Marvin	194,4 Teiler	+119,4
14.	Schlaps Lukas	213,9 Teiler	+138,9
15.	Gernhäuser Magdalena	286,5 Teiler	+211,5
16.	Pröbstl Christina	392,2 Teiler	+317,2
17.	Huber Veronika	406,0 Teiler	+331,0
18.	Oberhauser Benedikt	411,6 Teiler	+336,6
19.	Pröbstl Betina	591,7 Teiler	+516,7